
Sectional School Name AD Name Email Thursday, June 5 - Time Field/Location

11 Stevens Point David Hauser dhauser@pointschools.net 4:30 PM Woyak Park-Fire Pro Field

12 Pulaski Janel Batten jmbatten@pulaskischools.org 4:30:00 PM Betty Van Lannen Field, Pulaski High School

13 Baraboo Jim Langkamp jlangkamp@barabooschools.net 5:00 PM Pierce Park

14 Oshkosh North Craig Lieder craig.lieder@oshkosh.k12.wi.us 5:00 PM Oshkosh North High School

15 Oregon Brittany Spencer Grant bsg@oregonsd.net 5:00:00 PM Oregon High School

16 Hamilton Jeff Newcomer newcje@hamilton.k12.wi.us 4:30 PM Hamilton High School

17 Brookfield Central Don Kurth kurthd@elmbrookschools.org 4:30:00 PM Brookfield Central High School

18 Muskego Ryan McMIllen ryan.mcmillen@muskegonorway.org 6:00:00 PM Muskego High School

21 Rice Lake Tim Lipke lipket@ricelake.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Rice Lake High School

22 Winneconne Tyler Lee leet@w-csd.org 5:00:00 PM Winneconne High School

23 West Salem Ryan Olson olson.ryan@wsalem.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM West Salem High School

24 Whitewater Justin Crandall jcrandall@wwusd.org 5:00:00 PM Whitewater High School

31 Cumberland LORNE MAJEWSKI lmaje@csdmail.com 5:00:00 PM Islander Park, Cumberland, WI

32 Chilton Corey Behnke behnkec@chilton.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Chilton High School

33 Poynette Melissa Paynter mpayn@poynette.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Poynette High School

34 Laconia Cody Moon mooncod@rbsd.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM William Taylor Park

41 McDonell Central Catholic Bryce Meverden b.meverden@macs.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Casper Park (Red Field) Chippewa Falls

42 Crivitz Jeff Dorschner dorschner@crivitz.k12.wi.us 4:00:00 PM Crivitz High School

43 Necedah Cora Dillin cdillin@necedahschools.org 5:00:00 PM Necedah High School

44 Mineral Point Chris Carr chris.carr@mp.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Soldiers Memorial Park

51 Thorp Kurt Rhyner krhyner@thorp.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Thorp HS

52 Almond-Bancroft Andrew Bradley abradley@abschools.k12.wi.us 4:30:00 PM Almond-Bancroft HS

53 Blair-Taylor Randy Storlie storlr@btsd.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Blair-Taylor Schools 

54 Barneveld Jason Schulting jschulting@barneveld.k12.wi.us 5:00:00 PM Barneveld HS
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